O

Symbol
ABBEYBDS
ABCTRANS
ACADEMY
ACCESS
AFRIPRUD
AGLEVENT [BMF
AlICO

ALEX [BLS]
BERGER
BETAGLAS
CADBURY

CAP

CAVERTON [BLS]
CCNN
CHAMPION [BLS]
CHAMS

CHIPLC
CILEASING
CONOIL [MRF]
CORNERST [MRF
COURTVILLE
CUSTODIAN
CUTIX

CWG [BLS]
DANGCEM
DANGFLOUR
DANGSUGAR
ETERNA

ETI

FBNH

FCMB
FIDELITYBK
FIDSON
FLOURMILL

FO

FTNCOCOA [MRS
GLAXOSMITH
GUARANTY
GUINNESS
HONYFLOUR
IKEJAHOTEL
INFINITY [BLS]
INTBREW [MRF]
JAIZBANK
JAPAULOIL
JBERGER
JOHNHOLT
LASACO [MRF]
LAWUNION
LEARNAFRCA
LINKASSURE
LIVESTOCK
MANSARD
MAYBAKER
MBENEFIT [MRF]
MOBIL
MORISON

MRS

MTNN

NAHCO
NASCON

NB

NEIMETH

NEM

NESTLE
NPFMCRFBK [MF
OANDO
OKOMUOIL
PHARMDEKO

PClose
0.90
0.28
0.25
6.10
3.63
0.30
0.66
8.20
6.65

75.00
10.95
31.10
2.57
15.00
1.01
0.38
0.23
7.20
22.00
0.20
0.24
6.05
1.60
2.54
199.50
16.85
12.10
3.65
11.15
7.05
1.61
1.68
5.05
13.60
27.50
0.20
8.50
31.60
48.50
1.10
1.45
1.39
20.00
0.46
0.28
21.85
0.47
0.30
0.46
1.34
0.50
0.59
1.98
2.28
0.22

175.00
0.60

20.85

136.50

3.40
16.25
58.00

0.56

2.23

1450.00

1.35

4.20
74.00

1.50
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High
0.90
0.28
0.27
6.35
3.54
0.30
0.66
8.20
6.60
75.00
10.95
31.10
2.57
15.00
111
0.35
0.23
7.20
22.00
0.20
0.26
6.05
1.68
2.54
199.80
16.60
12.25
3.65
10.15
7.05
1.65
1.70
5.05
14.00
26.90
0.20
8.50
31.60
48.50
1.12
1.45
1.39
20.00
0.48
0.29
19.70
0.47
0.30
0.46
1.34
0.50
0.59
1.98
2.28
0.21
175.00
0.60
20.85
137.00
3.39
16.30
58.00
0.56
2.23
1460.00
1.35
4.00
74.00
1.50

Low
0.90
0.28
0.27
6.10
3.50
0.30
0.66
8.20
6.00
75.00
10.95
31.10
2.57
15.00
1.11
0.35
0.21
7.20
22.00
0.20
0.22
6.05
1.55
2.54
199.30
16.60
12.00
3.65
10.05
6.95
1.60
1.67
5.05
14.00
26.00
0.20
7.65
31.20
48.50
1.09
1.45
1.39
20.00
0.42
0.26
19.70
0.47
0.30
0.46
1.34
0.50
0.59
1.98
2.28
0.20
175.00
0.60
20.85
136.50
3.39
14.75
58.00
0.56
2.23
1460.00
1.35
3.80
74.00
1.50

Close
0.90
0.28
0.27
6.25
3.50
0.30
0.66
8.20
6.60

75.00

10.95

31.10
2.57

15.00
1.11
0.35
0.21
7.20

22.00
0.20
0.24
6.05
1.55
2.54

199.80

16.60

12.00
3.65

10.05
6.95
1.60
1.70
5.05

14.00

26.90
0.20
7.65

31.30

48.50
1.09
1.45
1.39

20.00
0.48
0.26

19.70
0.47
0.30
0.46
1.34
0.50
0.59
1.98
2.28
0.20

175.00
0.60
20.85
136.60
3.39

14.75

58.00
0.56
2.23

1460.00
1.35
3.80

74.00

1.50

Change
0.00
0.00
0.02
0.15

-0.13
0.00
0.00
0.00

-0.05
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10

-0.03

-0.02
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-0.05
0.00
0.30

-0.25

-0.10
0.00

-1.10

-0.10

-0.01
0.02
0.00
0.40

-0.60
0.00

-0.85

-0.30
0.00

-0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.02

-0.02

-2.15
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-0.02
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10

-0.01

-1.50
0.00
0.00
0.00

10.00
0.00

-0.40
0.00
0.00

%Change
0.00
0.00
8.00
2.46

-3.58
0.00
0.00
0.00

-0.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.90

-7.89

-8.70
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-3.13
0.00
0.15

-1.48

-0.83
0.00

-9.87

-1.42

-0.62
1.19
0.00
2.94

-2.18
0.00

-10.00

-0.95
0.00

-0.91
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.35

-7.14

-9.84
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-9.09
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.07

-0.29

-9.23
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.69
0.00

-9.52
0.00
0.00

Trades

Volume
70
68,650
100,000
2,774,459
1,345,912
30,446
54,848
65
676,007
2,635
34,200
4,918
20,250
271,416
259,500
1,489,815
3,498,715
12,000
44,062
2,825
5,441,365
100
1,883,696
20
1,283,534
711,697
597,750
34,995
1,385,988
4,112,582
70,558,374
2,837,760
500
1,440,333
849,509
4,423
2,179,933
33,986,838
2,826
1,244,623
500
23,911
33,045
5,356,630
1,273,449
119,869
755
138,418
100
32,630
25
185,838
170,457
533,875
525,292
1,517
527
200
1,465,587
435,948
628,873
2,710,740
129,168
151,450
102,616
126,000
27,145,333
3,300
25

Value
63.00
17,880.00
27,000.00
17,201,911.00
4,751,969.47
9,130.74
36,430.18
481.00
4,189,433.45
197,357.50
345,201.25
142,124.90
50,627.00
4,142,500.45
287,505.00
522,819.12
737,422.80
83,880.00
981,609.20
621.50
1,303,383.96
630.00
2,970,537.85
45.80
256,080,596.50
11,838,561.00
7,202,937.70
126,902.50
13,958,694.25
28,696,834.75
112,981,755.37
4,802,619.74
2,275.00
20,137,447.30
21,952,519.45
884.60
17,314,043.40
1,069,476,403.30
142,692.50
1,367,124.23
790.00
30,127.86
651,345.00
2,315,479.38
340,500.75
2,384,463.00
377.50
42,533.76
50.00
44,062.50
13.75
108,837.33
336,790.23
1,219,814.54
107,796.48
260,890.00
347.82
3,760.00
200,508,861.85
1,447,170.03
9,905,382.95
157,236,550.35
75,913.17
310,903.00
149,909,991.90
176,435.05
103,268,852.35
230,670.00
40.00



Symbol
PRESCO [MRF]
Pz
REDSTAREX
REGALINS
ROYALEX [MRF]
SCOA

SEPLAT
SOVRENINS
STANBIC
STERLNBANK
SUNUASSUR
THOMASWY [RS1
TOTAL
TRANSCORP
TRANSEXPR
UACN
UAC-PROP
UBA

UBN [BMF]
UCAP
UNILEVER
UNIONDAC
UNIONDICON [BI
UNITYBNK
UPDCREIT
UPL
VERITASKAP
VITAFOAM
WAPCO [MRF]
WAPIC
WEMABANK
ZENITHBANK

PClose
58.00
8.10
5.50
0.20
0.22
2.93
549.90
0.23
42.00
2.30
0.20
0.40
162.00
1.16
0.73
6.80
1.50
6.25
6.85
2.25
31.00
0.24
12.15
0.71
5.40
1.80
0.20
4.25
10.10
0.40
0.64
20.10

High
58.00
8.15
5.50
0.20
0.22
2.93
500.00
0.23
42.00
2.40
0.20
0.40
162.00
1.15
0.73
6.90
1.50
6.50
7.00
2.30
31.00
0.24
12.15
0.70
5.40
1.97
0.20
3.85
10.15
0.40
0.66
20.35

Low
58.00
8.10
5.50
0.20
0.22
2.93
500.00
0.23
42.00
2.30
0.20
0.40
162.00
1.13
0.73
6.20
1.50
6.25
6.20
2.12
31.00
0.24
12.15
0.70
5.40
1.80
0.20
3.85
10.00
0.40
0.61
20.15

Close
58.00
8.15
5.50
0.20
0.22
2.93
500.00
0.23
42.00
2.40
0.20
0.40
162.00
1.15
0.73
6.25
1.50
6.35
7.00
213
31.00
0.24
12.15
0.70
5.40
1.97
0.20
3.85
10.00
0.40
0.62
20.25

Change
0.00
0.05
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-49.90
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00

-0.01
0.00
-0.55
0.00
0.10
0.15
-0.12
0.00
0.00
0.00
-0.01
0.00
0.17
0.00
-0.40
-0.10
0.00
-0.02
0.15

%Change
0.00
0.62
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-9.07
0.00
0.00
4.35
0.00
0.00
0.00

-0.86
0.00

-8.09
0.00
1.60
2.19

-5.33
0.00
0.00
0.00

-1.41
0.00
9.44
0.00

-9.41

-0.99
0.00

-3.13
0.75

Trades
1

25

2

3

2

25
7
14
559

Volume
45,000
458,197
59,350
105,650
17,500
308
113,403
794,873
1,056,230
3,610,689
100
99,455
11,769
3,766,474
110
24,334,114
144,100
4,706,370
1,717,827
4,933,759
1,389,022
596,500
100
225,000
95
1,307,753
281,980
635,475
2,208,246
1,806,209
2,278,443
8,843,607

Value
2,349,000.00
3,738,076.95

293,782.50
21,130.00
3,900.00
813.12
56,712,596.30
182,915.79
44,362,165.80
8,285,242.98

20.00

39,603.80
1,785,759.50
4,303,938.69

82.50

157,156,741.35
209,470.00
29,768,568.80
11,513,396.60
10,978,581.79
42,957,095.40
143,190.00
1,095.00
158,810.00
465.50
2,526,769.05
56,411.00
2,448,988.75
22,280,247.30
722,664.85
1,440,197.93
178,536,673.15



